

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. CC.No.4780 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
01	29.12.2023	<p><b><u>AVSS,J &amp; JS,J</u></b></p> <p>It is submitted on behalf of Sri K.Raghuveer that Sri K.Raghuveer, learned counsel has instructions to appear in this matter.</p> <p>Post after Sankranti Vacation, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>AVSS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>JS,J</b></p> <p>TM</p>	