

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.4780 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------|------------|--|-------------|
| | 03.03.2026 | <p><u>DEV,J & SS,J</u></p> <p>At the request of the learned Advocate General appearing for the respondents, post on 17.03.2026.</p> <p>Learned Advocate General further requested to dispense with the appearance of Respondent No.5 present before this Court.</p> <p>Considering his request, the appearance of Respondent No.5 is dispensed with at present.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p> <p>TM</p> | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|